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HR 4616
Living Donor Protection Act of 2016

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Feb 25, 2016
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Feb 26, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/4616 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (42 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Feb 25, 2016

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Ashford, Brad [D-NE-2] D · NE Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Herrera Beutler, Jaime [R-WA-3] R · WA Apr 12, 2016

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-46] D · CA Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Palazzo, Steven M. [R-MS-4] R · MS Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH May 17, 2016

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA May 18, 2016

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA May 18, 2016

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME May 25, 2016

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA May 25, 2016

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Jun 10, 2016

Rep. Lujan Grisham, Michelle [D-NM-1] D · NM Jun 15, 2016

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Jul 6, 2016

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Jul 6, 2016

Rep. McSally, Martha [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Young, David [R-IA-3] R · IA Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Jul 11, 2016

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jul 11, 2016

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Michael G. [R-PA-8] R · PA Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Yoder, Kevin [R-KS-3] R · KS Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Visclosky, Peter J. [D-IN-1] D · IN Sep 27, 2016

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Nov 14, 2016
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Dec 8, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Committee on House Administration House Referred To Feb 25, 2016

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Feb 25, 2016

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Feb 26, 2016

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Feb 25, 2016

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Feb 25, 2016

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 2584 Identical bill Feb 25, 2016: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

Summary  (as of Feb 25, 2016) 

Living Donor Protection Act of 2016

This bill prohibits discrimination based on an individual's status as a living organ donor in the offering, issuance,

cancellation, coverage, price, or any other condition of a life insurance policy, disability insurance policy, or long-term

care insurance policy.

The bill amends the Family and Medical Leave Act of 1993 to specifically include living organ donation as a serious

health condition that entitles a covered employee to leave under that Act.

The Department of Health and Human Services must update public service announcements, websites, and other media

regarding live organ donation to educate the public on the benefits of live organ donation and access to insurance for

living organ donors.

Actions Timeline

Feb 26, 2016: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Feb 25, 2016: Introduced in House
Feb 25, 2016: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committees on Oversight
and Government Reform, House Administration, Education and the Workforce, and Financial Services, for a period to
be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the
jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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